
100% vegan restaurant 

SEITAN & WAFFLES
Cornmeal waffles & our signature seitan wings tossed in a maple buffalo
sauce & topped with green onion.

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST
Moist banana bread dipped in an almond milk bath & griddled. Drizzled with
chocolate sauce & topped with chocolate chips and fresh bananas.

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES
Fluffy pancakes with blueberries, butter & maple syrup.

BRUNCH @

WESTERN OMELET SANDWICH (GFO)
A chickpea omelet studded with bell peppers & onions served on toasted
sourdough bread with lettuce, tomato & dijon aioli. Served with breakfast
potatoes.

MAPLE-GLAZED BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Just Egg, King’s bacon, lemon garlic aioli, ketchup, cheddar & tomato on
a maple-glazed English muffin. Served with breakfast potatoes.

SOUTHWEST AVOCADO TOAST (GFO)
Sourdough toast topped with mashed avocado, tofu scramble, bell peppers,
onions & taco-seasoned tempeh, and drizzled with cashew cheddar. Served
with breakfast potatoes.

SIDE POTATOES (GFO)

BOTTOMLESS COFFEE

FRESH-BREWED TEA

OAT LATTE (HOT OR ICED)

MATCHA LATTE (HOT OR ICED)

BLOODY MARY

MANGO MIMOSA

$18

$18

$18

$16

$16

$18

$5

$3

$3

$6

$6

$14

$11

BREAKFAST BURGER
A Beyond Meat patty with a Just Egg omelet, King’s bacon, avocado, cheddar
& maple syrup nestled between two cornmeal waffles. Served with breakfast
potatoes.   

$20


